
       NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2014 

Herkimer  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON WOR IND GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Herkimer C Little Falls  001001 Active 321 200 11 3 44 2 0 108 689 

Herkimer C Little Falls  001001 Inactive 24 20 0 0 5 0 0 14 63 

Herkimer C Little Falls  001001 Total 345 220 11 3 49 2 0 122 752 

Herkimer C Little Falls  002001 Active 364 265 7 0 53 0 0 129 818 

Herkimer C Little Falls  002001 Inactive 35 33 2 1 8 0 0 17 96 

Herkimer C Little Falls  002001 Total 399 298 9 1 61 0 0 146 914 

Herkimer C Little Falls  003001 Active 76 49 2 0 10 1 0 26 164 

Herkimer C Little Falls  003001 Inactive 8 6 1 0 1 0 0 9 25 

Herkimer C Little Falls  003001 Total 84 55 3 0 11 1 0 35 189 

Herkimer C Little Falls  003002 Active 154 138 8 4 23 1 0 56 384 

Herkimer C Little Falls  003002 Inactive 18 17 0 2 7 0 0 8 52 

Herkimer C Little Falls  003002 Total 172 155 8 6 30 1 0 64 436 

Herkimer C Little Falls  004001 Active 246 153 6 2 34 1 0 82 524 

Herkimer C Little Falls  004001 Inactive 39 14 0 3 5 0 0 21 82 

Herkimer C Little Falls  004001 Total 285 167 6 5 39 1 0 103 606 

Herkimer Columbia  000001 Active 130 442 7 1 34 2 0 104 720 

Herkimer Columbia  000001 Inactive 10 24 0 0 5 0 0 13 52 

Herkimer Columbia  000001 Total 140 466 7 1 39 2 0 117 772 

Herkimer Columbia  000002 Active 34 151 4 0 13 0 0 36 238 

Herkimer Columbia  000002 Inactive 1 8 0 0 1 0 0 1 11 

Herkimer Columbia  000002 Total 35 159 4 0 14 0 0 37 249 
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Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Danube  000001 

Danube  000001 

Danube  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

136 

8 

144 

305 

19 

324 

16 

4 

20 

5 

0 

5 

53 

1 

54 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

103 

11 

114 

619 

43 

662 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Fairfield 000001 

Fairfield 000001 

Fairfield 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

221 

22 

243 

506 

45 

551 

15 

1 

16 

6 

0 

6 

84 

10 

94 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

135 

23 

158 

967 

102 

1,069 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Frankfort  000001 

Frankfort  000001 

Frankfort  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

217 

24 

241 

208 

25 

233 

8 

0 

8 

4 

0 

4 

29 

4 

33 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

104 

18 

122 

572 

71 

643 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Frankfort  000002 

Frankfort  000002 

Frankfort  000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

285 

22 

307 

237 

15 

252 

12 

0 

12 

1 

0 

1 

54 

6 

60 

1 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

126 

18 

144 

716 

62 

778 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Frankfort  000003 

Frankfort  000003 

Frankfort  000003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

194 

16 

210 

307 

10 

317 

11 

0 

11 

1 

0 

1 

48 

3 

51 

4 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

116 

12 

128 

681 

41 

722 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Frankfort  000004 

Frankfort  000004 

Frankfort  000004 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

225 

13 

238 

246 

20 

266 

9 

0 

9 

1 

0 

1 

46 

5 

51 

1 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

128 

17 

145 

656 

56 

712 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Frankfort  000005 

Frankfort  000005 

Frankfort  000005 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

370 

26 

396 

367 

26 

393 

15 

1 

16 

3 

1 

4 

71 

3 

74 

4 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

172 

11 

183 

1,002 

68 

1,070 
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Herkimer Frankfort  000006 Active 425 448 12 2 55 2 0 142 1,086 

Herkimer Frankfort  000006 Inactive 27 17 0 0 2 0 0 9 55 

Herkimer Frankfort  000006 Total 452 465 12 2 57 2 0 151 1,141 

Herkimer German Flatts  000001 Active 149 434 13 8 37 2 0 148 791 

Herkimer German Flatts  000001 Inactive 17 30 1 0 8 0 0 13 69 

Herkimer German Flatts  000001 Total 166 464 14 8 45 2 0 161 860 

Herkimer German Flatts  000002 Active 162 324 11 2 42 1 0 113 655 

Herkimer German Flatts  000002 Inactive 21 21 1 0 8 0 0 10 61 

Herkimer German Flatts  000002 Total 183 345 12 2 50 1 0 123 716 

Herkimer German Flatts  000003 Active 209 518 14 3 58 6 0 194 1,002 

Herkimer German Flatts  000003 Inactive 14 30 4 2 5 0 0 15 70 

Herkimer German Flatts  000003 Total 223 548 18 5 63 6 0 209 1,072 

Herkimer German Flatts  000004 Active 73 117 3 5 26 2 0 74 300 

Herkimer German Flatts  000004 Inactive 17 11 0 0 1 0 0 14 43 

Herkimer German Flatts  000004 Total 90 128 3 5 27 2 0 88 343 

Herkimer German Flatts  000005 Active 65 64 3 0 17 0 0 42 191 

Herkimer German Flatts  000005 Inactive 14 17 0 0 3 1 0 5 40 

Herkimer German Flatts  000005 Total 79 81 3 0 20 1 0 47 231 

Herkimer German Flatts  000006 Active 123 185 15 2 21 0 0 86 432 

Herkimer German Flatts  000006 Inactive 15 17 1 1 8 0 0 14 56 

Herkimer German Flatts  000006 Total 138 202 16 3 29 0 0 100 488 
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Herkimer German Flatts  000007 Active 104 154 7 0 26 0 0 77 368 

Herkimer German Flatts  000007 Inactive 23 20 0 0 4 0 0 22 69 

Herkimer German Flatts  000007 Total 127 174 7 0 30 0 0 99 437 

Herkimer German Flatts  000008 Active 126 222 3 0 25 1 0 74 451 

Herkimer German Flatts  000008 Inactive 14 15 1 0 1 0 0 9 40 

Herkimer German Flatts  000008 Total 140 237 4 0 26 1 0 83 491 

Herkimer German Flatts  000009 Active 145 184 11 7 38 0 0 91 476 

Herkimer German Flatts  000009 Inactive 25 20 1 1 7 1 0 21 76 

Herkimer German Flatts  000009 Total 170 204 12 8 45 1 0 112 552 

Herkimer German Flatts  000010 Active 91 114 3 3 30 1 0 72 314 

Herkimer German Flatts  000010 Inactive 6 14 1 0 4 0 0 18 43 

Herkimer German Flatts  000010 Total 97 128 4 3 34 1 0 90 357 

Herkimer German Flatts  000011 Active 183 334 9 2 46 2 0 124 700 

Herkimer German Flatts  000011 Inactive 21 25 1 0 4 0 0 12 63 

Herkimer German Flatts  000011 Total 204 359 10 2 50 2 0 136 763 

Herkimer German Flatts  000012 Active 159 249 12 1 42 3 0 93 559 

Herkimer German Flatts  000012 Inactive 13 17 0 0 6 0 0 6 42 

Herkimer German Flatts  000012 Total 172 266 12 1 48 3 0 99 601 

Herkimer German Flatts  000013 Active 199 353 8 2 41 1 1 117 722 

Herkimer German Flatts  000013 Inactive 13 16 0 0 6 0 0 11 46 

Herkimer German Flatts  000013 Total 212 369 8 2 47 1 1 128 768 
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Herkimer German Flatts  000014 Active 104 242 6 2 32 2 0 75 463 

Herkimer German Flatts  000014 Inactive 5 6 0 1 3 0 0 2 17 

Herkimer German Flatts  000014 Total 109 248 6 3 35 2 0 77 480 

Herkimer Herkimer  000001 Active 210 614 17 1 50 1 0 127 1,020 

Herkimer Herkimer  000001 Inactive 15 15 1 0 4 0 0 6 41 

Herkimer Herkimer  000001 Total 225 629 18 1 54 1 0 133 1,061 

Herkimer Herkimer  000002 Active 146 190 7 4 34 1 0 93 475 

Herkimer Herkimer  000002 Inactive 18 13 1 1 6 0 0 12 51 

Herkimer Herkimer  000002 Total 164 203 8 5 40 1 0 105 526 

Herkimer Herkimer  000003 Active 135 157 6 1 23 0 0 62 384 

Herkimer Herkimer  000003 Inactive 23 19 5 0 4 0 0 15 66 

Herkimer Herkimer  000003 Total 158 176 11 1 27 0 0 77 450 

Herkimer Herkimer  000004 Active 141 160 10 3 26 1 0 71 412 

Herkimer Herkimer  000004 Inactive 10 16 2 0 3 0 0 20 51 

Herkimer Herkimer  000004 Total 151 176 12 3 29 1 0 91 463 

Herkimer Herkimer  000005 Active 203 299 1 2 47 3 0 124 679 

Herkimer Herkimer  000005 Inactive 24 14 0 1 5 1 0 18 63 

Herkimer Herkimer  000005 Total 227 313 1 3 52 4 0 142 742 

Herkimer Herkimer  000006 Active 254 560 17 6 55 1 0 157 1,050 

Herkimer Herkimer  000006 Inactive 16 27 1 0 4 0 0 13 61 

Herkimer Herkimer  000006 Total 270 587 18 6 59 1 0 170 1,111 
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Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer  000007 

Herkimer  000007 

Herkimer  000007 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

151 

17 

168 

248 

28 

276 

8 

1 

9 

1 

0 

1 

36 

6 

42 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

79 

8 

87 

525 

60 

585 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer  000008 

Herkimer  000008 

Herkimer  000008 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

153 

11 

164 

211 

14 

225 

4 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

22 

0 

22 

0 

1 

1 

1 

0 

1 

68 

4 

72 

459 

30 

489 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer  000009 

Herkimer  000009 

Herkimer  000009 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

187 

20 

207 

314 

16 

330 

8 

0 

8 

3 

0 

3 

30 

1 

31 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

92 

6 

98 

635 

43 

678 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Litchfield 000001 

Litchfield 000001 

Litchfield 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

233 

20 

253 

437 

23 

460 

22 

1 

23 

1 

1 

2 

59 

8 

67 

1 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

155 

19 

174 

908 

73 

981 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Manheim 000001 

Manheim 000001 

Manheim 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

45 

6 

51 

128 

4 

132 

3 

0 

3 

2 

0 

2 

8 

1 

9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

20 

7 

27 

206 

18 

224 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Manheim 000002 

Manheim 000002 

Manheim 000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

220 

20 

240 

585 

32 

617 

35 

3 

38 

5 

0 

5 

48 

7 

55 

3 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

129 

31 

160 

1,025 

93 

1,118 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Manheim 000003 

Manheim 000003 

Manheim 000003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

114 

5 

119 

231 

8 

239 

9 

0 

9 

1 

0 

1 

33 

2 

35 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

60 

6 

66 

448 

21 

469 
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Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Newport  000001 

Newport  000001 

Newport  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

294 

32 

326 

643 

50 

693 

12 

0 

12 

3 

0 

3 

102 

11 

113 

5 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

253 

28 

281 

1,312 

121 

1,433 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Norway 000001 

Norway 000001 

Norway 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

67 

7 

74 

290 

10 

300 

4 

0 

4 

0 

1 

1 

24 

5 

29 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

73 

8 

81 

458 

31 

489 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Ohio 000001 

Ohio 000001 

Ohio 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

84 

9 

93 

427 

35 

462 

11 

1 

12 

0 

0 

0 

26 

5 

31 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

102 

7 

109 

651 

57 

708 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Russia  000001 

Russia  000001 

Russia  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

191 

23 

214 

433 

38 

471 

19 

0 

19 

3 

0 

3 

37 

5 

42 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

148 

22 

170 

831 

88 

919 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Russia  000002 

Russia  000002 

Russia  000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

91 

10 

101 

228 

14 

242 

13 

2 

15 

1 

0 

1 

30 

2 

32 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

57 

7 

64 

420 

36 

456 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Russia  000003 

Russia  000003 

Russia  000003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

38 

7 

45 

121 

6 

127 

3 

2 

5 

0 

0 

0 

13 

2 

15 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

31 

4 

35 

206 

21 

227 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Herkimer 

Salisbury  000001 

Salisbury  000001 

Salisbury  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

146 

22 

168 

558 

52 

610 

16 

0 

16 

3 

1 

4 

58 

5 

63 

3 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

170 

27 

197 

954 

107 

1,061 
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Herkimer Schuyler  000001 Active 189 216 5 2 28 1 0 62 503 

Herkimer Schuyler  000001 Inactive 21 22 1 0 3 0 0 13 60 

Herkimer Schuyler  000001 Total 210 238 6 2 31 1 0 75 563 

Herkimer Schuyler  000002 Active 196 445 10 2 41 1 0 148 843 

Herkimer Schuyler  000002 Inactive 23 24 2 0 4 0 0 8 61 

Herkimer Schuyler  000002 Total 219 469 12 2 45 1 0 156 904 

Herkimer Schuyler  000003 Active 143 293 10 4 42 1 0 116 609 

Herkimer Schuyler  000003 Inactive 13 17 0 1 3 0 0 10 44 

Herkimer Schuyler  000003 Total 156 310 10 5 45 1 0 126 653 

Herkimer Stark  000001 Active 118 188 12 3 25 3 0 66 415 

Herkimer Stark  000001 Inactive 2 13 0 0 4 0 0 4 23 

Herkimer Stark  000001 Total 120 201 12 3 29 3 0 70 438 

Herkimer T Little Falls  000001 Active 269 527 18 3 59 3 0 133 1,012 

Herkimer T Little Falls  000001 Inactive 12 26 0 0 4 0 0 8 50 

Herkimer T Little Falls  000001 Total 281 553 18 3 63 3 0 141 1,062 

Herkimer Warren 000001 Active 137 229 22 0 31 3 0 153 575 

Herkimer Warren 000001 Inactive 19 25 3 0 7 1 0 14 69 

Herkimer Warren 000001 Total 156 254 25 0 38 4 0 167 644 

Herkimer Webb 000001 Active 326 713 11 3 94 1 0 234 1,382 

Herkimer Webb 000001 Inactive 35 51 1 0 7 0 0 35 129 

Herkimer Webb 000001 Total 361 764 12 3 101 1 0 269 1,511 
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Herkimer Webb 000002 Active 53 142 5 0 15 0 0 51 266 

Herkimer Webb 000002 Inactive 8 21 0 0 2 0 0 1 32 

Herkimer Webb 000002 Total 61 163 5 0 17 0 0 52 298 

Herkimer Winfield 000001 Active 116 299 7 2 46 3 0 128 601 

Herkimer Winfield 000001 Inactive 14 32 1 0 3 0 0 12 62 

Herkimer Winfield 000001 Total 130 331 8 2 49 3 0 140 663 

Herkimer Winfield 000002 Active 151 291 21 4 40 0 0 119 626 

Herkimer Winfield 000002 Inactive 18 11 1 0 3 0 0 12 45 

Herkimer Winfield 000002 Total 169 302 22 4 43 0 0 131 671 

Herkimer  County Total Active 10,091 17,693 607 133 2,314 82 2 6,228 37,150 

Herkimer  County Total Inactive 991 1,234 49 18 260 10 0 759 3,321 

Herkimer  County Total Total 11,082 18,927 656 151 2,574 92 2 6,987 40,471 
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